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LF / X

Mzdové
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LF / X

Investiční
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LF / X
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LF / XPrávní agenda
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LF / X

Kvalifikační rozvoj
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LF / X

Chodba
4_003

193,80 m²
LAF / -

WC ženy
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11,88 m²
LF / XWC muži

4_337

6,43 m²
LF / X

Výtah CB_9.2
0_092

2,97 m²
LAF /

Šachta 9.1
0_191

16,00 m²
LAF /

Předsíň
4_357

2,28 m²
LF / X Hygiena

4_358

3,47 m²
LF / X

Kuchyňka
4_359

2,85 m²
LF / X

WC muži předsíň
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LF / X
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2,94 m²
LF / X

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-004

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-004

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-012

+2,700
PHL-009

+2,700
PHL-009 +2,700

PHL-009

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-005

S.H. svítidel

+2,700
PHL-004

+2,700
PHL-003

+2,900
PHL-012

+2,700
PHL-009+2,700

PHL-009

OVY-005

OVY-005 OVY-005 OVY-005 OVY-005 OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005

OVY-005OVY-005OVY-005OVY-005OVY-005OVY-005

OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2 OSV-R2 OSV-R2 OSV-R2

OSV-R2OSV-R2OSV-R2OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-R2

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S OSV-SOSV-S OSV-SOSV-S OSV-SOSV-S OSV-SOSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S

OSV-S OSV-S OSV-S OSV-SOSV-SOSV-S

OSV-A1 OSV-A1 OSV-A1 OSV-A1

OSV-A1 OSV-A1

OSV-A1 OSV-A1 OSV-A1 OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-A1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-L1

OSV-N1

OSV-N1

OSV-N1

OSV-N1

OSV-N1

OSV-N1

OSV-N9

OSV-N9

OSV-N9

OSV-N9

OSV-N9

OSV-N10OSV-N10

OSV-N10

OSV-N10
OSV-N10

OSV-E1

OSV-B1

OSV-B1

OSV-B1

OSV-B1

OSV-B1 OSV-B1 OSV-B1 OSV-B1

OSV-B2 OSV-B2

OSV-B2

OSV-B2

OSV-B2

OSV-N14

OSV-N13

OSV-N13

OSV-A2

OSV-A2OSV-A2

OSV-O1 OSV-O1

OSV-O1

OSV-O1 OSV-O1

OSV-O1

OSV-R1 OSV-R1

OSV-R1 OSV-R1

OSV-F5

OSV-A4 OSV-A4

OSV-A4

OSV-A4 OSV-A4

OSV-A4

OSV-N8

OSV-N8
OSV-F4OSV-F4

OSV-F4 OSV-F4 OSV-F4 OSV-F4

OSV-O5

OSV-O5 OSV-O5

OSV-O5

OSV-O5 OSV-O5

OSV-O5

OSV-O5OSV-O5

OSV-O5

650 1300 650

EQ EQEQ EQ

650 1300 650995 1300 995

1645 1645

995 1300 995

1645 16451645

995

75
0

75
0

11
55

20
00

14
95

75
0

75
0

11
55

20
00

14
95

75
0

75
0

11
55

20
00

14
95

75
0

75
0

11
55

20
00

14
95

75
0

75
0

11
55

20
00

14
95

EQ EQ 645 500 895 845 1025 780

92
5

94
0

97
0

95
5

72
5

94
0

97
0

95
5

12
35

12
35

EQ
EQ

90
0

19
85

19
85

63
0

780 2475 2800 1120

EQ
EQ

EQ
EQ

12
35

12
35

84
0

17
20

17
20

84
0

750 750 1755 2800 1125

EQ
EQ

12
35

12
35

750 750 1755 2800 1125

EQ
EQ

750 750 1570 2400 1705

80
5

16
05

16
05

11
10

65
0

13
00

65
0

65
0

13
00

65
0

750 750 1570 2400 1705

12
10

12
10

27
65

1430 1535 1440 1530 1240

1300 1300

16
40

40
00

62
5

33
75

62
5

27
50

62
5

62
5

33
75

40
00

62
5

25
0

31
25

33
75

62
5

62
5

19
60

14
15

33
75

62
5

17
65

625 3375 4000 625 250 250 2875 1875 1515 1300

97
5

97
5

EQ
EQ

710 845 625 250 1270 1355 1050

80
0

70
0

625 3375 1500 2500 625 250 3125 2575

EQ EQ

825 1000

52
0

11
00

11
00

52
0

82
0

16
00

82
0

EQ EQ

13
45

13
45

890 965

44
0

16
75

92
0

390 1000 465

95
0

12
00

90
5

5400

55
00

55
00

1850 3700 2250

900 900 900 2240

26
75

28
25

27
5

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

47
5

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

30
0

600 1200 1200 1200 1200 550

1200 1200 1200 1200 1150

1800 2400 1755

1200 1200 1200 1200 1150

600 1200 1200 1200 1200 550

1800 1200 1200 1750

650 1300 650

1300 1300

75
0

75
0

15
00

20
00

10
80

EQ EQ

965 2050 965

1025 1025

75
0

75
0

10
00

20
00

15
80

EQ EQ

985 1300 1005

75
0

75
0

15
00

20
00

10
80

EQ

2025

2690 1370

EQ
EQ

750 750 1570 2400 1610

69
0

10
35

65
0

OSV-L5

OSV-R2

OSV-R2

56
30

15
0

LE
GE

ND
A

sp
rin

kle
r s

pre
j z

áv
ěs

ný
 do

 
po

dh
led

u

sp
rin

kle
r s

těn
ov

ý h
or.

 s 
pro

dlo
už

en
ým

 vý
stř

ike
m

rev
izn

í d
víř

ka

vz
du

ch
ote

ch
nic

ká
 je

dn
otk

a

EP
S

rep
rod

uk
tor

 E
PS

PT
Z k

am
era

 na
 st

ěn
ě p

od
 pl

átn
em

rep
rod

uk
tor

 na
 st

ěn
ě p

od
 

po
dh

led
em

čid
lo 

po
hy

bu

an
em

os
tat

de
tek

tor
 ko

uř
e

rep
rod

uk
tor

an
tén

a T
X/

RX
 vn

itřn
í

Ka
me

ra

An
em

os
tat

HV
AC

Fa
n C

oil

Ko
ntr

olo
va

l / 
Ap

pro
ve

d b
y:

Ná
ze

v v
ýk

res
u /

 D
raw

ing
 Ti

tle
:

Čí
slo

 pr
oje

ktu
 / P

roj
ec

t N
o:

Kr
es

lil 
/ D

raw
n B

y:

Da
tum

 re
viz

e /
 D

ate
 of

 re
v.:

Lo
nd
on
 |
 P
ra
gu
e 
| 
Ho
ng
 K
on
g

Ne
zm

en
šo

va
t a

ni 
ne

zvě
tšo

va
t z

 to
ho

to 
vý

kre
su

.
Zk

on
tro

lov
at 

vš
ec

hn
y r

oz
mě

ry 
pří

mo
 na

 st
av

bě
, p

řed
 vý

rob
ou

 ne
bo

 vy
tyč

ov
án

ím
.

Na
 te

nto
 do

ku
me

nt 
se

 vz
tah

ují
 au

tor
sk

á p
ráv

a a
 ne

sm
í b

ýt 
roz

mn
ož

ov
án

 be
z s

ou
hla

su
 

au
tor

a.

Do
 no

t s
ca

le 
fro

m 
thi

s d
raw

ing
.

Ch
ec

k a
ll d

im
en

sio
ns

 on
 si

te 
be

for
e f

ab
ric

ati
on

 or
 se

ttin
g o

ut.
 

Th
is 

do
cu

me
nt 

is 
co

py
rig

hte
d a

nd
 m

ay
 no

t b
e r

ep
rod

uc
ed

 w
ith

ou
t p

erm
iss

ion
 of

 th
e o

wn
er.

Mě
řítk

o /
 S

ca
le:

Ra
zít

ko
 / S

tam
p:

Ar
ch

ite
kto

nic
ko

-st
av

eb
ní 

řeš
en

í

-Ob
ec

ná
 po

zn
ám

ka
 / D

isc
lai

me
r:

Bo
gl
e 
Ar
ch
ite
ct
s

Fo
rm

át 
/ P

ap
er 

siz
e:

Kó
d v

ýk
res

u /
 D

raw
ing

 C
od

e:

Pr
ofe

sn
í d

íl /
 P

rof
. p

art
:

St
av

eb
ní 

ob
jek

t / 
Bu

ild
ing

:

Fá
ze

 / P
ha

se
:

St
up

eň
 do

ku
me

nta
ce

 / P
roj

ec
t S

tag
e:

Ná
ze

v p
roj

ek
tu 

/ P
roj

ec
t N

am
e:

Inv
es

tor
 / C

lie
nt:

Hl
av

ní 
inž

en
ýr 

/ M
ain

 E
ng

ine
er:

Ar
ch

ite
kt 

/ A
rch

ite
ct: Ar
ch

ite
ctu

re

AE
D 

pr
oje

ct,
 a.

s.
Po

d R
ad

nic
í 1

23
5/2

A
15

0 0
0 P

ra
ha

 5
e-

ma
il: 

ae
d@

ae
dp

ro
jec

t.c
z

tel
.: +

42
0 2

57
 25

7 1
00

Re
viz

e
Re

vis
ion

Čí
slo

 vý
kre

su
Dr

aw
ing

 nu
mb

er
Pr

ofe
se

Di
sc

ipl
ine

St
av

eb
ní 

ob
jek

t
Bu

ild
ing

Po
zn

ám
ky

 / N
ote

s:

Un
ive

rzi
ta 

Ka
rlo

va
Fa

rm
ac

eu
tic

ká
 fa

ku
lta

 v 
Hr

ad
ci 

Kr
álo

vé
Ak

ad
em

ika
 H

ey
ro

vs
ké

ho
 12

03
50

0 0
5 H

ra
de

c K
rá

lov
é 5

IČ
O 

00
21

62
08

Do
ku

me
nta

ce
 pr

o p
rov

ed
en

í s
tav

by
Ex

ec
uti

on
 dr

aw
ing

s

Sc
hé

ma
 si

tua
ce

 / K
ey

pla
n:

N

10
7 F

res
ton

 Ro
ad

, N
ott

ing
 Hi

ll, L
on

do
n W

11
 4B

D 
 

    
 +4

4 (
0) 

20
3 5

87
 71

00
Re

vol
učn

í, 7
42

/7,
 11

0 0
0, 

 Pr
ah

a 1
,  C

zec
h R

ep
ub

lic 
 

    
    

  +
42

0 2
24

 81
5 0

87
 

Le
vel

 19
, 2

 In
t F

ina
nce

 Ce
ntr

e, 
8 F

ina
nce

 St
ree

t, H
on

g K
on

g, 
PR

C 
+8

52
 22

51
 82

59
 

ww
w.b
og
lea

rch
itec

ts.c
om

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
info

@b
og

lea
rch

itec
ts.c

om

Lis
t

Sh
ee

t

01
A

SO
 01

.B

Bo
gl
e 
Ar
ch
ite
ct
s 
s.
r.o

Zp
rac

ov
ate

l č
ás

ti /
 C

on
su

lta
nt:

Zo
dp

ově
dn

ý p
roj

ekt
an

t / 
En

gin
ee

r in
 Ch

arg
e:

Ian
 Bo

gle
 - M

Arc
h B

Arc
h(H

on
s)

Re
vo

luč
ní 

72
4/7

, 1
10

 00
, P

ra
ha

 1
tel

.: +
42

0 2
24

 81
5 0

87
e-

ma
il: 

inf
o@

bo
gle

ar
ch

ite
cts

.co
m

ww
w.
bo
gle

ar
ch

ite
cts

.co
m

 1 
: 5

0
17

-08
1

AP
/P

K

12
4_

A2

AK
/V

K/
PN

/LK
/M

T

ME
PH

AR
ED

 2

17
 x 

A4

Ce
ntr

áln
í b

ud
ov

a K
am

pu
su

Ca
mp

us
 C

en
tra

l B
uil

din
g

±0
,00

0=
 23

1,0
0 m

 n.
m.

 B
pv

PD
I Po
dh

led
y 4

.N
P 

- s
ek

ce
 A

2
Re

fle
cte

d c
eil

ing
 pl

an
 4.

NP
 - p

art
 A

2

00
D.

1.1

D.
1.1

CB30
/06

/20
22

Re
v:

Po
zn

ám
ky

/ N
ote

s:
Da

tum
 / D

ate
:

Vy
d./

 Is
s.:

Ko
ntr

./A
pp

.:


